PBS plus
MULTIFUNCTIONAL IO-LINK SENSOR FOR PRESSURE MEASUREMENT,
CONTROL AND MONITORING
Pressure sensors
P
R
O
D

5
Pressure sensors PBS plus
Type code
Type code
Pressure type
R Relative
A Absolute
C Vacuum and ± measuring range
Pressure unit
B bar
Measuring range (see below)
Accuracy
S Standard
Process connection
G1 G ¼ A, DIN 3852-E
G2 G ¼ internal
N1 ¼” NPT
F2 G ½ B flush-mounted
Pressure port
S Standard pressure port 3.5 mm
F Flush-mounted membranes
Process temperature
S -20 ... +85 °C
Seal
D NBR seal installed, FKM seal included
0 Without seal
Output signal
L IO-Link/PNP/NPN + PNP/NPN
N IO-Link/PNP/NPN + 4 … 20 mA/0 V ... 10 V
Q IO-Link/PNP/NPN + PNP/NPN + 4 … 20 mA
Electrical connection
M M12 x 1, 4-pin
5 M12 x 1, 5-pin
Supply voltage
A 15 … 35 VDC
Special features of the version
Z Without special features
PBS2 - B S S A 0 Z
Not all variants of the type code can be combined!
Measuring range
Gauge pres-
sure measuring
range Overload limit
Absolute pres-
sure measuring
range Overload limit
± measuring
range Overload limit
X40 0 … 0.4 bar (0 …
6 psi) 0.8 bar X40 0 … 0.4 bar (0 …
6 psi) abs 0.8 bar 1X0 –1 ... 0 bar
(–14.5 … 0 psi) 2 bar
X60 0 … 0,6 bar (0 …
9 psi) 1.2 bar X60 0 … 0,6 bar (0 …
9 psi) abs 1.2 bar 1X6 –1 ... 0.6 bar
(–14.5 … +9 psi) 1.2 bar
1X0 0 … 1 bar (0 …
15 psi) 2 bar 1X0 0 … 1 bar (0 …
15 psi) abs 2 bar abs 2X5
–1 ... +1.5 bar
(–14.5 … +22
psi)
3 bar
1X6 0 … 1.6 bar (0 …
23 psi) 3.2 bar 1X6 0 … 1.6 bar (0 …
23 psi) abs 3.2 bar abs 4X0 –1 ... +3 bar
(–14.5 … 44 psi) 6  bar
2X5 0 … 2.5 bar (0 …
36 psi) 5 bar 2X5 0 … 2.5 bar (0 …
36 psi) abs 5 bar abs 6X0
–1 ... +5 bar
(–14.5 … +73
psi)
10 bar

1K0 0 … 1000 bar
(0 … 14504 psi) 1500 bar
Ordering information
The part numbers below show a selection of our common configurations and represent only a portion of the product portfolio. The type code on
page 5 indicates all possible configurations that can be ordered.
•	 Absolute pressure
•	 Output signal: IO-Link/PNP/NPN + 4 mA ... 20 mA / 0 V ... 10 V
•	 Electrical connection: round connector M12 x 1, 4-pin, IP67
•	 Process connection: G ¼ female
•	 Seal: without seal
Process temperature Measuring range Accuracy Pressure port Type Part no.
–20 °C ... +85 °C 0 bar ... 0.6 bar (0 psi ...
9 psi) ≤ ± 0.5 % of the span Standard PBS2-ABX-
60SG2SS0NMA0Z 6072931
•	 Relative pressure
•	 Output signal: IO-Link/PNP/NPN + PNP/NPN
•	 Electrical connection: round connector M12 x 1, 4-pin, IP67
•	 Process connection: G ¼ A according to DIN 3852-E
•	 Seal: NBR seal installed, FPM/FKM seal included
•	 Process temperature: –20 °C ... +85 °C
•	 Accuracy: ≤ ± 0.5 % of the span
•	 Pressure port: Standard
Measuring range Type Part no.
0 bar ... 1,000 bar (0 psi ... 14504 psi) PBS2-RB1K0SG1SS-
DLMA0Z 6072947
0 bar ... 600 bar (0 psi ... 8702 psi) PBS2-RB600SG1SS-
DLMA0Z 6072946
0 bar ... 400 bar (0 psi ... 5802 psi) PBS2-RB400SG1SS-
DLMA0Z 6072945
0 bar ... 250 bar (0 psi ... 3626 psi) PBS2-RB250SG1SS-
DLMA0Z 6072944
0 bar ... 160 bar (0 psi ... 2321 psi) PBS2-RB160SG1SS-
DLMA0Z 6072943
0 bar ... 100 bar (0 psi ... 1450 psi) PBS2-RB100SG1SS-
DLMA0Z 6072942
0 bar ... 60 bar (0 psi ... 870 psi) PBS2-RB060SG1SS-
DLMA0Z 6072941
0 bar ... 40 bar (0 psi ... 580 psi) PBS2-RB040SG1SS-
DLMA0Z 6072940
0 bar ... 25 bar (0 psi ... 363 psi) PBS2-RB025SG1SS-
DLMA0Z 6072939
0 bar ... 16 bar (0 psi ... 232 psi) PBS2-RB016SG1SS-
DLMA0Z 6072938
0 bar ... 10 bar (0 psi ... 145 psi) PBS2-RB010SG1SS-
DLMA0Z 6072937
A
B
C